
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 49248563

Data publicarii	29.08.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 430,25 RON - 430,25 RON

Descriere: POMPA GRESOARE BUC 1 57.98 57.98 VASELINA BUC 3 11.7633 35.29 VASELINA BUC 1 41.18 41.18 ULEI H46 20L BUC 1 114.285 114.29 POMPA 12V ELECTRIC BUC 1 16.81 16.81 IMBUS 12 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 CHEI YT-0824 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 MANUSI BUC 5 4.202 21.01 COLIER BUC 2 3.36 6.72 ANTIGEL BUC 5 10.084 50.42 APA DISTLATA 5L BUC 1 6.72 6.72 BANDA REFLECTORIZANTA BUC 10 2.941 29.4
